Stadteinzelmeisterschaften Herren EBV
Vorrunde

Platz Name

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Frey, Frank-Peter

Pins:

Dervenich, Jan

Pins:

Schmid, Mirko

Pins:

Reinert, Stefan

Pins:

Wand, Ronny

Pins:

Gebert, Frank

Pins:

Hirsch, Andreas

Pins:

Woélke, Andreas

Pins:

Buri, Christian

Pins:

Zitzmann, Alexander

Pins:

Behrendt, Daniel

Pins:

Eisert, Andreas

Pins:

Mengdehl, Swen

Pins:

Kotulla, Wilfried

Pins:

Golke, Christopher

Pins:

Reimschiissel, Riidiger

Pins:

Samtleben, Klaus

Pins:

Hirsch, Dietmar

Pins:

LeinhoB, Steffen

Pins:

Kaiser, Gerd

Pins:

Bruch, Florian

Pins:

Hahner, Marcel

Pins:

Hentsch, Michael

Pins:

Verein
SV Optima Erfurt
1.318 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 219,67

SV Optima Erfurt
1.306 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 217,67

SV Optima Erfurt
1.291 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 215,17

Bowlingsportclub '98 Erfurt e.V.

1.257 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 209,50

BC Rot-WeiB3 Erfurt e.V.
1.217 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 202,83

SV Optima Erfurt
1.215 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 202,50

SV Optima Erfurt
1.207 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 201,17

BC Rot-WeiB3 Erfurt e.V.
1.204 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 200,67

BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
1.185 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 197,50

VilniusBowler Erfurt e.V.
1.167 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 194,50

SV Optima Erfurt
1.153 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 192,17

VilniusBowler Erfurt e.V.
1.148 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 191,33

SV Optima Erfurt
1.130 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 188,33

SV Sidring
1.120 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 186,67

SV Optima Erfurt
1.101 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 183,50

BC Rot-WeiB3 Erfurt e.V.
1.089 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 181,50

BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
1.086 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 181,00

Bowlingsportclub '98 Erfurt e.V.

1.080 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 180,00

BC Rot-WeiB3 Erfurt e.V.
1.071 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 178,50

SV Optima Erfurt
1.069 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 178,17

VilniusBowler Erfurt e.V.
1.058 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 176,33

BC Rot-WeiB3 Erfurt e.V.
1.055 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 175,83

VilniusBowler Erfurt e.V.
1.050 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 175,00

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

Lv
THU

246  Spiele:

THO

279  Spiele:

THO

268  Spiele:

THU

263  Spiele:

THU

234  Spiele:

THU

248  Spiele:

THO

255  Spiele:

THO

248  Spiele:

THU

226  Spiele:

THU

230 Spiele:

THO

208  Spiele:

THO

220  Spiele:

THO

236  Spiele:

THU

214  Spiele:

THU

221  Spiele:

THO

215  Spiele:

THO

204  Spiele:

THO

200 Spiele:

THU

214  Spiele:

THU

215  Spiele:

THO

233  Spiele:

THO

192  Spiele:

THU

202  Spiele:

238

195

192

195

195

213

255

248

202

210

175

189

162

178

187

175

190

175

161

215

191

174

176

246

216

213

206

232

174

192

181

181

230

204

157

155

201

202

169

153

200

214

159

233

150

202

25.01.2014

Erfurt - Bowling im Vilnius

Pins Spiele

1.318
236 200

1.306
204 279

1.291
217 268

1.257
233 182

1.217
170 200

1.215
248 167

1.207
171 169

1.204
206 165

1.185
204 189

1.167
180 191

1.153
195 208

1.148
215 188

1.130
180 236

1.120
164 162

1.101
129 221

1.089
181 175

1.086
204 161

1.080
178 181

1.071
190 180

1.069
174 168

1.058
141 177

1.055
184 179

1.050
173 193

6
194

6
208

6

196

263

186

231

195

168

183

200

206

179

191

214

164

215

185

173

179

169

158

6
176

6
151

Schnitt

219,67
204

217,67
204

215,17
205

209,50
178

202,83
234

202,50
182

201,17
225

200,67
236

197,50
226

194,50
156

192,17
165

191,33
220

188,33
206

186,67
201

183,50
198

181,50
174

181,00
193

180,00
173

178,50
147

178,17
184

176,33
158

175,83
192

175,00
155

Gesamt

1.318

1.306

1.291

1.257

1.217

1.215

1.207

1.204

1.185

1.167

1.153

1.148

1.130

1.120

1.101

1.089

1.086

1.080

1.071

1.069

1.058

1.055

1.050



Stadteinzelmeisterschaften Herren EBV
Vorrunde

Platz Name

24

25

26

27

27

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Fuchs, Frank

Hildebrandt, Sascha

RoBler, Ronny

Liedtke, Michael

Bruch, Heiko

Wenzel, Jorg

Borold, Klaus

Schonfelder, Bjérn

Stichling, Christopher

Lange, René

Morawietz, Jens

Herrmann, Norbert

Wickner, Rene

Fischer, Andreas

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein
BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
1.041 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 173,50

BC Rot-WeiB3 Erfurt e.V.
1.020 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 170,00

SV Siidring
1.007 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 167,83

Bowlingsportclub '98 Erfurt e.V.

1.005 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 167,50

VilniusBowler Erfurt e.V.
1.005 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 167,50

VilniusBowler Erfurt e.V.
983 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 163,83

BC Rot-WeiB3 Erfurt e.V.
977 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 162,83

SV Siidring
959 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 159,83

BC Rot-WeiB3 Erfurt e.V.
954 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 159,00

SV Optima Erfurt
952 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 158,67

VilniusBowler Erfurt e.V.
945 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 157,50

BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
914 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 152,33

BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
884 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 147,33

VilniusBowler Erfurt e.V.
821 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 136,83

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

Lv
THU

216  Spiele:

THO

214  Spiele:

THO

199  Spiele:

THU

188  Spiele:

THU

197  Spiele:

THU

188  Spiele:

THO

197  Spiele:

THO

183  Spiele:

THU

197  Spiele:

THU

182  Spiele:

THO

175  Spiele:

THO

175  Spiele:

THO

176  Spiele:

THU

190  Spiele:

147

143

157

172

185

188

187

157

148

170

156

156

176

118

163

172

158

188

148

174

128

135

166

182

147

122

144

167

25.01.2014

Erfurt - Bowling im Vilnius

Pins Spiele

1.041
166 157

1.020
157 169

1.007
156 181

1.005
171 178

1.005
165 197

983
137 157

977
147 149

959
166 167

954
125 151

952
169 157

945
141 175

914
154 137

884
135 158

821
122 123

6
192

6
165

6

199

126

165

152

169

183

197

149

168

170

6
139

6
101

Schnitt

173,50
216

170,00
214

167,83
156

167,50
170

167,50
145

163,83
175

162,83
197

159,83
151

159,00
167

158,67
125

157,50
158

152,33
175

147,33
132

136,83
190

Gesamt

1.041

1.020

1.007

1.005

1.005

983

977

959

954

952

945

914

884

821



